Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 3

Yellow 12 or 24VDC 2.25 37.00 16.44 - - - - - - -
Purple 12 or 24VDC 2.25 37.00 16.44 - - - - - - -
Ordering Information  Example: RFX-WW-16-12V-5050
Series Color Length2 Voltage3 LED Selection Factory Custom Cut
RFX WW1 = Warm White (3500K) 16 = 16 Feet 12V = 12 Volt DC 3528 = SMD3528 FC6 = Factory Cut
WP1 = Pure White (5000K) 505 = 50 Feet 24V4 = 24 Volt DC 5050 = SMD5050
WKC = White Custom Kelvin
R = Red Notes
G = Green 1 Color temperatures can vary ±5%
B = Blue 2 Consult factory for custom lengths
P = Purple 3 Requires transformer, ordered separately
Y = Yellow 4 Longer lead times are required for 24V product
5 Custom 50' rolls only done on 3528 white kelvin colors
6 Factory cut, consult factory
Example: XFMR-DIM-12-60
Part Number Description Dimensions (AxBxC)
XFMR-DIM-12-20 12 Volt, 20 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-12-40 12 Volt, 40 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-12-60 12 Volt, 60 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-12-96 12 Volt, 96 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-12-120 12 Volt, 120 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 14” x 8” x 5”
XFMR-DIM-12-180 12 Volt, 180 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 14” x 8” x 5”
XFMR-DIM-12-240 12 Volt, 240 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 14” x 8” x 5”
12VDC Dimming Transformer Ordering Information (Order As Separate Line Item)
Example: XFMR-12-60
Part Number Description Dimensions (AxBxC)
XFMR-12-20 12 Volt, 20 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 4.65” x 1.37” x 1.0”
XFMR-12-35 12 Volt, 35 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 5.8” x 1.57” x 1.18”
XFMR-12-60 12 Volt, 60 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 6.39” x 1.67” x 1.25”
XFMR-12-150 12 Volt, 150 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.74” x 2.67” x 1.52”
12VDC Non-Dimming Transformer Ordering Information (Order As Separate Line Item)
Example: XFMR-24-60
Part Number Description Dimensions (AxBxC)
XFMR-24-20 24 Volt, 20 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 4.65” x 1.37” x 1.0”
XFMR-24-35 24 Volt, 35 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 5.8” x 1.57” x 1.18”
XFMR-24-60 24 Volt, 60 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 6.39” x 1.67” x 1.25”
XFMR-24-150 24 Volt, 150 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.74” x 2.67” x 1.52”
24VDC Non-Dimming Transformer Ordering Information (Order As Separate Line Item)
10810010 Rev 5
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of3 310810010 Rev 5
Typical Accessories For 24V Installation
•	RFX LED Ribbon Flex (RFX-WW-16-24V-3528)
•	Transformer (XFMR-24-60)
Accessories (Order As Separate Line Item)
Part Number  Image Description
RFX-CSS-3528 SMD3528 strip to strip connector. Strip to strip connections for a continuous run.
FA - Factory Assembled (soldered and sealed), consult factory
RFX-CSS-5050 SMD5050 strip to strip connector. Strip to strip connections for a continuous run.
FA - Factory Assembled, consult factory
RFX-CSP-3528 SMD3528 strip to power connector. Strip to power connection.
FA - Factory Assembled, consult factory
RFX-CSP-5050 SMD5050 strip to power connector. Strip to power connection.
FA - Factory Assembled, consult factory

the indoor or (WET) outdoor product. Aluminum base 48"x.87"x.62" high
RFX-CAP and
RFX-FROSTED-CAP
Polycarbonate cap, clear - 48” long, used in conjunction with the RFX-BASE. Can
be used with indoor or (WET) outdoor product. Polycarbonate cap frosted.
RFX-LCH-1102 Aluminum extrusion with milky white polycarbonate cover and end caps
48" L x .63" W x .24" H.
RFX-LCH-1203 Angled aluminum extrusion with opaque cap and end caps 39.3"L x .71" W x .71" H.
RFX-LCH-1604 Aluminum extrusion with opaque cap and end caps 39.3"L x .79" W x 1.06" H.
RFX-LCH-ENDCAP Plastic end cap for the RFX-BASE and RFX-CAP accessories.
Note: All transformers are to be installed per NEC requirements. Wire leads on the 24 volt product are 18 gauge. Transformer is to be mounted within 10 feet of product.
If transformer is mounted more than 10 feet from product, voltage drop and maximum operating distances should be taken into account when making transformer selection.
Dimming transformer does not include dimming controller.
Example: XFMR-DIM-24-60
Part Number Description Dimensions (AxBxC)
XFMR-DIM-24-20 24 Volt, 20 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-24-40 24 Volt, 40 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-24-60 24 Volt, 60 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-24-96 24 Volt, 96 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-24-192 24 Volt, 192 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 14” x 8” x 5”
XFMR-DIM-24-288 24 Volt, 288 Watt, Class 2 Power Supply 14” x 8” x 5”
24VDC Dimming Transformer Ordering Information (Order As Separate Line Item)
•	Optional accessories (RFX-CSS-3528)